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Calex LED G9 240V 2,5W 200Im 3000K
Frosted

EAN 8712879134756

CAl-Ex= High energy-efficient LED burner with for G9 fixtures.

Product ID

Product EAN

Diameter
Length

Weight

Energy label
Voltage

Lamp base
Product lifetime

Colour Temperature

Exact retro fit to replace halogen burners and suitable
for small fixtures due to size and low heat dispersion.
Frosted finish.

Properties

473864

8712879134756

Size and Weight

16mm
48mm

6 gram

Characteristics

A+
240V
G9
25000

3000
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Description of light colour
Frequency

Dimmable

Nominal lifetime

Number of switchings

Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom.

lifetime

Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.

Ignition time x,x sec.

Lamp capacity/power factor PF
Colour rendering CRI

Light output

Chip

Wattage x, accurate up to 1W
Current (mA)

Lumen

Lamp main group

Model choice

Lighting fixture colour description

Warm white
50/60Hz

No

25000

12500

0.7

1.9
0.4
0.5
82.6
Low (max 250lm)
SMD
2.5
13
200
LED
Lamp

Grey



@ ELECTRO CIRKEL

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Unit pet box

20 gram
78x51x51mm

8712879134756

Unit box 10 pcs

10
220 gram
83x106x265mm

8712879223610

Unit box 100 pcs

100
2200 gram
190x275x580mm

8712879023067



