



Calex LED G9 240V 2,5W 200Im 3000K Frosted

EAN 8712879134756

High energy-efficient LED burner with for G9 fixtures. Exact retro fit to replace halogen burners and suitable for small fixtures due to size and low heat dispersion. Frosted finish.

Properties

Product ID 473864

Product EAN 8712879134756

Size and Weight

Diameter	16mm
Length	48mm
Weight	6 gram

Characteristics

Energy label	A+
Voltage	240V
Lamp base	G9
Product lifetime	25000
Colour Temperature	3000



Description of light colour	Warm white
Frequency	50/60Hz
Dimmable	No
Nominal lifetime	25000
Number of switchings	12500
Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom. lifetime	0.7
Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.	1.9
Ignition time x,x sec.	0.4
Lamp capacity/power factor PF	0.5
Colour rendering CRI	82.6
Light output	Low (max 250lm)
Chip	SMD
Wattage x, accurate up to 1W	2.5
Current (mA)	13
Lumen	200
Lamp main group	LED
Model choice	Lamp
Lighting fixture colour description	Grey



Unit pet box

Pieces	1
Gross weight	20 gram
Dimensions	78x51x51mm
EAN code	8712879134756

Unit box 10 pcs

Pieces	10
Gross weight	220 gram
Dimensions	83x106x265mm
EAN code	8712879223610

Unit box 100 pcs

Pieces	100
Gross weight	2200 gram
Dimensions	190x275x580mm
EAN code	8712879023067